NON
GMO

Project

VERIFIED
nongmoproject.org ISSUED BY:

BRAND: Chocolove

PRODUCT NAME

33% Milk Chocolate

55% Dark Chocolate

Almond Butter Cups Dark
Chocolate

Almond Toffee In Dark Chocolate

Almonds & Sea Salt In 60% Dark
Chocolate

Almonds & Sea Salt In Dark
Chocolate

Almonds & Sea Salt In Milk
Chocolate

Almonds & Sea Salt In Strong Dark
Chocolate

Almonds, Toffee & Sea Salt In
Dark Chocolate

Candy Cane Crunch In Dark
Chocolate

Caramel Almonds Nougat Dark
Chocolate

Cherries & Almonds In Dark

COMPANY:

PRODUCT ID

204299

186518

347109

412207

680099

186522

758435

401168

401169

747787

472097

186519

FoodChain ID

CERTIFICATE NO.

C-522953-2024

C-522922-2024

C-522965-2024

C-522998-2024

C-522997-2024

C-522958-2024

C-522986-2024

C-522957-2024

C-522987-2024

C-522951-2024

C-522996-2024

C-522948-2024

CERT. ISSUE DATE
(MM/DD/YYYY)

02/14/2024

02/14/2024

02/14/2024

02/14/2024

02/14/2024

02/14/2024

02/14/2024

02/14/2024

02/14/2024

02/14/2024

02/14/2024

02/14/2024

SUMMARY CERTIFICATE OF NON-GMO VERIFIED PRODUCTS

Creative Natural Products (Chocolove)

EXPIRATION DATE
(MM/DD/YYYY)

02/13/2025

02/13/2025

02/13/2025

02/13/2025

02/13/2025

02/13/2025

02/13/2025

02/13/2025

02/13/2025

02/13/2025

02/13/2025

02/13/2025

ISSUED DATE:

03/01/2024

(MM/DD/YYYY)

SCOPE OF VERIFICATION

Products for human ingestion or direct application
to the skin

Products for human ingestion or direct application
to the skin

Products for human ingestion or direct application
to the skin

Products for human ingestion or direct application
to the skin

Products for human ingestion or direct application
to the skin

Products for human ingestion or direct application
to the skin

Products for human ingestion or direct application
to the skin

Products for human ingestion or direct application
to the skin

Products for human ingestion or direct application
to the skin

Products for human ingestion or direct application
to the skin

Products for human ingestion or direct application
to the skin

Products for human ingestion or direct application

A Technical Administrator has confirmed that the products above have achieved Non-GMO Project Verified status and are compliant with the Non-GMO Project Standard, which can be
downloaded at www.nongmoproject.org. Verification is subject to annual renewal and valid until expired, surrendered, suspended, or revoked. The Non-GMO Project reserves the right to

revoke this certificate at any time.
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NON
GMO

Project

VERIFIED
nongmoproject.org ISSUED BY:

BRAND: Chocolove

PRODUCT NAME

Chocolate

Cherry Cordial In 55% Dark
Chocolate

Chili Molé In Strong Dark
Chocolate

Chilies & Cherries In Dark
Chocolate

Cinnamon Ganache In 33% Milk
Chocolate

Coconut in Dark Chocolate Bites

Coffee Crunch In Dark Chocolate

Dark Chocolate 60% Cocoa
Content

Dark Chocolate Almond Butter
Filled Eggs

Dark Chocolate Chips

Dark Chocolate Salted Caramel
Filled Eggs

Dark Chocolate With Almonds,
Toffee & Salt

COMPANY:

PRODUCT ID

769452

719829

186524

769453

836835

186525

714322

680850

186539

680851

204349

FoodChain ID

CERTIFICATE NO.

C-522935-2024

C-522980-2024

C-522983-2024

C-522930-2024

C-522947-2024

C-522921-2024

C-522945-2024

C-522989-2024

C-522995-2024

C-522972-2024

C-522933-2024

CERT. ISSUE DATE
(MM/DD/YYYY)

02/14/2024

02/14/2024

02/14/2024

02/14/2024

02/14/2024

02/14/2024

02/14/2024

02/14/2024

02/14/2024

02/14/2024

02/14/2024

SUMMARY CERTIFICATE OF NON-GMO VERIFIED PRODUCTS

Creative Natural Products (Chocolove)

EXPIRATION DATE
(MM/DD/YYYY)

02/13/2025

02/13/2025

02/13/2025

02/13/2025

02/13/2025

02/13/2025

02/13/2025

02/13/2025

02/13/2025

02/13/2025

02/13/2025

ISSUED DATE:

03/01/2024

(MM/DD/YYYY)

SCOPE OF VERIFICATION

to the skin

Products for human ingestion or direct application
to the skin

Products for human ingestion or direct application
to the skin

Products for human ingestion or direct application
to the skin

Products for human ingestion or direct application
to the skin

Products for human ingestion or direct application
to the skin

Products for human ingestion or direct application
to the skin

Products for human ingestion or direct application
to the skin

Products for human ingestion or direct application
to the skin

Products for human ingestion or direct application
to the skin

Products for human ingestion or direct application
to the skin

Products for human ingestion or direct application
to the skin

A Technical Administrator has confirmed that the products above have achieved Non-GMO Project Verified status and are compliant with the Non-GMO Project Standard, which can be
downloaded at www.nongmoproject.org. Verification is subject to annual renewal and valid until expired, surrendered, suspended, or revoked. The Non-GMO Project reserves the right to

revoke this certificate at any time.
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NON
GMO

Project

VERIFIED
nongmoproject.org ISSUED BY:

COMPANY:

BRAND: Chocolove

PRODUCT NAME PRODUCT ID

Dry Roasted Pistachio In Milk 704472
Chocolate

Espresso Dark Chocolate Bites 476318

Extra Strong Dark Chocolate 77% 186529

Extreme Dark Chocolate 88% 285724

Frosted Gingerbread In Milk 747771
Chocolate

Fruit-Nut Medley In Dark 747767
Chocolate

Fruits & Nuts In Milk Chocolate 704468

Ginger Crystallized In Dark 186527
Chocolate

Gluten Free Pretzel In Milk 204310
Chocolate

Hawaiian Sea Salt In Strong Dark 814976
Chocolate

Hazelnut Butter Cups Dark 404025
Chocolate

Hazelnut Latte In 33% Milk 702289

FoodChain ID

CERTIFICATE NO.

C-522984-2024

C-522924-2024

C-522976-2024

C-522927-2024

C-522993-2024

C-522928-2024

C-522963-2024

C-522931-2024

C-522959-2024

C-522939-2024

C-522914-2024

C-522956-2024

CERT. ISSUE DATE
(MM/DD/YYYY)

02/14/2024

02/14/2024

02/14/2024

02/14/2024

02/14/2024

02/14/2024

02/14/2024

02/14/2024

02/14/2024

02/14/2024

02/14/2024

02/14/2024

SUMMARY CERTIFICATE OF NON-GMO VERIFIED PRODUCTS

Creative Natural Products (Chocolove)

EXPIRATION DATE
(MM/DD/YYYY)

02/13/2025

02/13/2025

02/13/2025

02/13/2025

02/13/2025

02/13/2025

02/13/2025

02/13/2025

02/13/2025

02/13/2025

02/13/2025

02/13/2025

ISSUED DATE:

03/01/2024

(MM/DD/YYYY)

SCOPE OF VERIFICATION

Products for human ingestion or direct application
to the skin

Products for human ingestion or direct application
to the skin

Products for human ingestion or direct application
to the skin

Products for human ingestion or direct application
to the skin

Products for human ingestion or direct application
to the skin

Products for human ingestion or direct application
to the skin

Products for human ingestion or direct application
to the skin

Products for human ingestion or direct application
to the skin

Products for human ingestion or direct application
to the skin

Products for human ingestion or direct application
to the skin

Products for human ingestion or direct application
to the skin

Products for human ingestion or direct application

A Technical Administrator has confirmed that the products above have achieved Non-GMO Project Verified status and are compliant with the Non-GMO Project Standard, which can be
downloaded at www.nongmoproject.org. Verification is subject to annual renewal and valid until expired, surrendered, suspended, or revoked. The Non-GMO Project reserves the right to

revoke this certificate at any time.
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NON
GMO

Project
VERIFIED

nongmoproject.org

BRAND: Chocolove

PRODUCT NAME

Chocolate

Hazelnut Truffle In 33% Milk
Chocolate Bites

Hazelnuts In Milk Chocolate

Hazelnuts, Toffee & Salt In Dark
Chocolate

Holiday Collection - 3 Bar Pack

Maple Glazed Salted Pecans In
Strong Dark Chocolate

Matcha Green Tea White
Chocolate With Crisped Rice &
Hawaiian Sea Salt

Matcha Green Tea White
Chocolate With Orange Essence

Milk Chocolate 37% Cocoa
Content

Milk Chocolate Almond Butter
Cups

Milk Chocolate Marshmallow
Filled Eggs

Milk Chocolate Peanut Butter

COMPANY:

ISSUED BY:

PRODUCT ID

799793

204309

301562

762312

758436

725272

725269

714324

347105

680855

680852

FoodChain ID

CERTIFICATE NO.

C-522975-2024

C-522918-2024

C-522991-2024

C-522923-2024

C-522968-2024

C-522979-2024

C-522970-2024

C-522952-2024

C-522949-2024

C-522937-2024

C-522925-2024

CERT. ISSUE DATE
(MM/DD/YYYY)

02/14/2024

02/14/2024

02/14/2024

02/14/2024

02/14/2024

02/14/2024

02/14/2024

02/14/2024

02/14/2024

02/14/2024

02/14/2024

SUMMARY CERTIFICATE OF NON-GMO VERIFIED PRODUCTS

Creative Natural Products (Chocolove)

EXPIRATION DATE
(MM/DD/YYYY)

02/13/2025

02/13/2025

02/13/2025

02/13/2025

02/13/2025

02/13/2025

02/13/2025

02/13/2025

02/13/2025

02/13/2025

02/13/2025

ISSUED DATE:

03/01/2024

(MM/DD/YYYY)

SCOPE OF VERIFICATION

to the skin

Products for human ingestion or direct application
to the skin

Products for human ingestion or direct application
to the skin

Products for human ingestion or direct application
to the skin

Products for human ingestion or direct application
to the skin

Products for human ingestion or direct application
to the skin

Products for human ingestion or direct application
to the skin

Products for human ingestion or direct application
to the skin

Products for human ingestion or direct application
to the skin

Products for human ingestion or direct application
to the skin

Products for human ingestion or direct application
to the skin

Products for human ingestion or direct application

A Technical Administrator has confirmed that the products above have achieved Non-GMO Project Verified status and are compliant with the Non-GMO Project Standard, which can be
downloaded at www.nongmoproject.org. Verification is subject to annual renewal and valid until expired, surrendered, suspended, or revoked. The Non-GMO Project reserves the right to

revoke this certificate at any time.
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NON
GMO

Project

VERIFIED
nongmoproject.org ISSUED BY:

COMPANY:

BRAND: Chocolove

PRODUCT NAME PRODUCT ID

Filled Eggs
Mini 33% Milk Chocolate 204308

Mini Almonds & Sea Salt In Dark 186534
Chocolate

Mini Cherries & Almonds In Dark 186536
Chocolate

Mini Orange Peel In Dark 186537
Chocolate

Mini Raspberries In Dark 186535
Chocolate

Mini Strong Dark Chocolate 186533

Mini Toffee & Almonds In Milk 204348
Chocolate

Mint Créme In 55% Dark 772122
Chocolate Bites
Mint Creme In Dark Chocolate 758316

Mint In 60% Dark Chocolate 680100

Orange Peel In Dark Chocolate 186520

FoodChain ID

CERTIFICATE NO.

C-522915-2024

C-522944-2024

C-522936-2024

C-522929-2024

C-522967-2024

C-522919-2024

C-522940-2024

C-522916-2024

C-522920-2024

C-522934-2024

C-522961-2024

CERT. ISSUE DATE
(MM/DD/YYYY)

02/14/2024

02/14/2024

02/14/2024

02/14/2024

02/14/2024

02/14/2024

02/14/2024

02/14/2024

02/14/2024

02/14/2024

02/14/2024

SUMMARY CERTIFICATE OF NON-GMO VERIFIED PRODUCTS

Creative Natural Products (Chocolove)

EXPIRATION DATE
(MM/DD/YYYY)

02/13/2025

02/13/2025

02/13/2025

02/13/2025

02/13/2025

02/13/2025

02/13/2025

02/13/2025

02/13/2025

02/13/2025

02/13/2025

ISSUED DATE:

03/01/2024

(MM/DD/YYYY)

SCOPE OF VERIFICATION

to the skin

Products for human ingestion or direct application
to the skin

Products for human ingestion or direct application
to the skin

Products for human ingestion or direct application
to the skin

Products for human ingestion or direct application
to the skin

Products for human ingestion or direct application
to the skin

Products for human ingestion or direct application
to the skin

Products for human ingestion or direct application
to the skin

Products for human ingestion or direct application
to the skin

Products for human ingestion or direct application
to the skin

Products for human ingestion or direct application
to the skin

Products for human ingestion or direct application
to the skin

A Technical Administrator has confirmed that the products above have achieved Non-GMO Project Verified status and are compliant with the Non-GMO Project Standard, which can be
downloaded at www.nongmoproject.org. Verification is subject to annual renewal and valid until expired, surrendered, suspended, or revoked. The Non-GMO Project reserves the right to

revoke this certificate at any time.
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NON
GMO

Project

VERIFIED
nongmoproject.org ISSUED BY:

COMPANY:

BRAND: Chocolove

PRODUCT NAME PRODUCT ID

Organic 73% Dark Chocolate 186531

Organic Cherries In Dark 186532
Chocolate

Peach & Pecan In Milk Chocolate 204320

Peanut Butter Cups Dark 347108
Chocolate

Peanut Butter Cups Milk 347097
Chocolate

Peanut Butter In 55% Dark 743537
Chocolate Bites

Peanuts & Sea Salt In Milk 204324
Chocolate

Peppermint Creme In 55% Dark 701259
Chocolate Bites

Peppermint In Dark Chocolate 186523

Pumpkin Spice In 33% Milk 701200
Chocolate Bites

Pumpkin Spice In 55% Dark 654217
Chocolate Bites

Raspberries In Dark Chocolate 186521

FoodChain ID

CERTIFICATE NO.

C-522932-2024

C-522950-2024

C-522973-2024

C-522982-2024

C-522974-2024

C-522941-2024

C-522960-2024

C-522946-2024

C-522926-2024

C-522985-2024

C-522969-2024

C-522978-2024

CERT. ISSUE DATE
(MM/DD/YYYY)

02/14/2024

02/14/2024

02/14/2024

02/14/2024

02/14/2024

02/14/2024

02/14/2024

02/14/2024

02/14/2024

02/14/2024

02/14/2024

02/14/2024

SUMMARY CERTIFICATE OF NON-GMO VERIFIED PRODUCTS

Creative Natural Products (Chocolove)

EXPIRATION DATE
(MM/DD/YYYY)

02/13/2025

02/13/2025

02/13/2025

02/13/2025

02/13/2025

02/13/2025

02/13/2025

02/13/2025

02/13/2025

02/13/2025

02/13/2025

02/13/2025

ISSUED DATE:

03/01/2024

(MM/DD/YYYY)

SCOPE OF VERIFICATION

Products for human ingestion or direct application
to the skin

Products for human ingestion or direct application
to the skin

Products for human ingestion or direct application
to the skin

Products for human ingestion or direct application
to the skin

Products for human ingestion or direct application
to the skin

Products for human ingestion or direct application
to the skin

Products for human ingestion or direct application
to the skin

Products for human ingestion or direct application
to the skin

Products for human ingestion or direct application
to the skin

Products for human ingestion or direct application
to the skin

Products for human ingestion or direct application
to the skin

Products for human ingestion or direct application

A Technical Administrator has confirmed that the products above have achieved Non-GMO Project Verified status and are compliant with the Non-GMO Project Standard, which can be
downloaded at www.nongmoproject.org. Verification is subject to annual renewal and valid until expired, surrendered, suspended, or revoked. The Non-GMO Project reserves the right to

revoke this certificate at any time.
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NON
GMO

Project

VERIFIED
nongmoproject.org ISSUED BY:

COMPANY:

BRAND: Chocolove

PRODUCT NAME PRODUCT ID

Rich Dark Chocolate 186526

Salted Almond Butter Dark 476316
Chocolate Bites

Salted Almond Butter In Dark 301561
Chocolate

Salted Caramel Cups Dark 404026
Chocolate

Salted Caramel Dark Chocolate 476317
Bites

Salted Caramel Hearts, 55% Dark 701207
Chocolate Cinnamon

Salted Caramel In 60% Dark 680101
Chocolate

Salted Caramel In Dark Chocolate 301559

Salted Peanut Butter in Dark 836845
Chocolate Bites

Salted Peanut Butter In Milk 704470
Chocolate

Salted Peanut Butter In Milk 719828
Chocolate

FoodChain ID

CERTIFICATE NO.

C-522955-2024

C-522966-2024

C-522954-2024

C-522962-2024

C-522988-2024

C-522942-2024

C-522990-2024

C-522981-2024

C-522913-2024

C-522977-2024

C-522964-2024

CERT. ISSUE DATE
(MM/DD/YYYY)

02/14/2024

02/14/2024

02/14/2024

02/14/2024

02/14/2024

02/14/2024

02/14/2024

02/14/2024

02/14/2024

02/14/2024

02/14/2024

SUMMARY CERTIFICATE OF NON-GMO VERIFIED PRODUCTS

Creative Natural Products (Chocolove)

EXPIRATION DATE
(MM/DD/YYYY)

02/13/2025

02/13/2025

02/13/2025

02/13/2025

02/13/2025

02/13/2025

02/13/2025

02/13/2025

02/13/2025

02/13/2025

02/13/2025

ISSUED DATE:

03/01/2024

(MM/DD/YYYY)

SCOPE OF VERIFICATION

to the skin

Products for human ingestion or direct application
to the skin

Products for human ingestion or direct application
to the skin

Products for human ingestion or direct application
to the skin

Products for human ingestion or direct application
to the skin

Products for human ingestion or direct application
to the skin

Products for human ingestion or direct application
to the skin

Products for human ingestion or direct application
to the skin

Products for human ingestion or direct application
to the skin

Products for human ingestion or direct application
to the skin

Products for human ingestion or direct application
to the skin

Products for human ingestion or direct application
to the skin

A Technical Administrator has confirmed that the products above have achieved Non-GMO Project Verified status and are compliant with the Non-GMO Project Standard, which can be
downloaded at www.nongmoproject.org. Verification is subject to annual renewal and valid until expired, surrendered, suspended, or revoked. The Non-GMO Project reserves the right to

revoke this certificate at any time.
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NON
GMO

Project
VERIFIED

nongmoproject.org

BRAND: Chocolove

PRODUCT NAME

Strong Dark Chocolate

Toffee & Almonds In Milk
Chocolate

Truffle Dark Chocolate Bites

Very Cherry Hearts In 55% Dark
Chocolate

Very Cherry in Dark Chocolate

XO Elderberries & Blueberries In
60% Dark Chocolate

XO Salted Almond Butter In 60%
Dark Chocolate

COMPANY:

ISSUED BY:

PRODUCT ID

186528

204331

476320

701218

830096

719831

719830

SUMMARY CERTIFICATE OF NON-GMO VERIFIED PRODUCTS

Creative Natural Products (Chocolove)

FoodChain ID

CERTIFICATE NO.

C-522938-2024

C-522994-2024

C-522971-2024

C-522917-2024

C-522992-2024

C-522999-2024

C-522943-2024

CERT. ISSUE DATE
(MM/DD/YYYY)

02/14/2024

02/14/2024

02/14/2024

02/14/2024

02/14/2024

02/14/2024

02/14/2024

EXPIRATION DATE
(MM/DD/YYYY)

02/13/2025

02/13/2025

02/13/2025

02/13/2025

02/13/2025

02/13/2025

02/13/2025

ISSUED DATE:

03/01/2024

(MM/DD/YYYY)

SCOPE OF VERIFICATION

Products for human ingestion or direct application
to the skin

Products for human ingestion or direct application
to the skin

Products for human ingestion or direct application
to the skin

Products for human ingestion or direct application
to the skin

Products for human ingestion or direct application
to the skin

Products for human ingestion or direct application
to the skin

Products for human ingestion or direct application
to the skin

A Technical Administrator has confirmed that the products above have achieved Non-GMO Project Verified status and are compliant with the Non-GMO Project Standard, which can be
downloaded at www.nongmoproject.org. Verification is subject to annual renewal and valid until expired, surrendered, suspended, or revoked. The Non-GMO Project reserves the right to
revoke this certificate at any time.
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